UKCA NATIONAL SCHOOLS CHAMPIONSHIPS RESULTS

SUNDAY 22ND JUNE 2014

CHEERLEADING

KS3 LEVEL 1 SMALL
1st  Tollbar Twisters 189
2nd  Bankfield

KS3 LEVEL 1 LARGE
1st ~ Deyes Dynamites 199
2nd  Warneford Warriors
3rd Kings Tigers

KS4 LEVEL 1
1st  Hinde House Hurricanes 180
2nd  Team Gobi Bears
3rd St James's Royals Elite

KS3 LEVEL 2 SMALL
1st  Fusion 180
2nd  Kings Kittens
3rd  Standish Allstars

KS3 LEVEL 2 LARGE
1st  AG Wildcats 175
2nd  Eagles
3rd  Wickersley Wonders

KS4 LEVEL 2
1st  UCC Wolves 219
2nd  Marple Hall
3rd St Peters Superstars

KS5 LEVEL 2
1st Biddenham Goldstars 179
2nd  Trinity Tigers

KS3 LEVEL 3
1st  Kings Cats 186




2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd

1st

1st
2nd

1st

1st

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

Fusion (Co-Ed)
Wickersley Wonders

KS4 LEVEL 3

BRGS Sapphires Silver
Fusion (Co-Ed)
Cuthies Cougars

KS5 LEVEL 3
Wickersley Wonders
BSC

KS3 LEVEL 4
Kings Simbas

KS4 LEVEL 4
Kings Lions

Birchwood Blaze Seniors

KS5 LEVEL 4
Wickersley Wonders

KS5 LEVEL 5
Kings Allstars

TRANSITIONAL STREET CHEER

KS3 LEVEL 1

Divas Hustle

Fulwood Tornados
Sutton Academy Storm

KS4 LEVEL 1

Divas Blitz

Our Ladys Dynamite
Sutton Academy Storm

KS4 LEVEL 2

375

200

179

195

159

226

216

217



1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd

1st

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

St Peters Superstars
Standish Allstars
Cuthies Cougars

NON TRANSITIONAL STREET CHEER
KS3 LEVEL 1

Our Ladys Lil' Bombs

Bankfield

AG Thundercats

KS4 LEVEL 1

Hinde House Hurricanes
BRGS Street Sapphires
Deyes Dynamites

KS4 LEVEL 2

Fusion

Hip Hotshots

DISABILITY STREET CHEER
KS5

Titans

POM DANCE

KS3 LEVEL 1 SMALL

Bolsover District Schools Partnership Silver Team
Eagles

Divas Sparkles

KS3 LEVEL 1 LARGE
Wickersley Wonders Green
Fusion

AG Jazz Cats

KS4 LEVEL 1 SMALL

Hinde House Hurricanes
Worden Wildcats
Newfield Nebula

180

185

185

155

118

157

176

177



1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st

KS4 LEVEL 1 LARGE
Divas Glitz

Ashton Tigers

BRGS Sapphires Black

KS3 LEVEL 2
Fusion
Divas Dazzles

KS4 LEVEL 2

Our Ladys Stars

BRGS Sapphires Silver
Leam Gems

KS5 LEVEL 2
Wickersley Wonders

OVERALL FREESTYLE
Fern Stainrod - Hinde House Hurricanes

INSURE4SPORT SPIRIT AWARD
BRGS

168

146

168



