UKCA NATIONAL SCHOOLS CHAMPIONSHIPS RESULTS SUNDAY 22ND JUNE 2014 CHEERLEADING			
	KS3 LEVEL 1 SMALL		
1st	Tollbar Twisters	189	
2nd	Bankfield		
	KS3 LEVEL 1 LARGE		
1st	Deyes Dynamites	199	
2nd			
3rd	Kings Tigers		
	KS4 LEVEL 1		
1st	Hinde House Hurricanes	180	
2nd			
3rd	St James's Royals Elite		
	KS3 LEVEL 2 SMALL	100	
1st	Fusion Kinga Kittana	180	
2nd 3rd	Kings Kittens Standish Allstars		
510	Stanuish Alistais		
	KS3 LEVEL 2 LARGE		
1st	AG Wildcats	175	
2nd	Eagles		
3rd	Wickersley Wonders		
	KS4 LEVEL 2		
1st	UCC Wolves	219	
2nd	Marple Hall		
3rd	St Peters Superstars		
	KS5 LEVEL 2		
1st	Biddenham Goldstars	179	
2nd	Trinity Tigers		
	KS3 LEVEL 3		
1st	Kings Cats	186	

2nd 3rd	Fusion (Co-Ed) Wickersley Wonders	
1st 2nd 3rd	<u>KS4 LEVEL 3</u> BRGS Sapphires Silver Fusion (Co-Ed) Cuthies Cougars	375
1st 2nd	<u>KS5 LEVEL 3</u> Wickersley Wonders BSC	200
1st	<u>KS3 LEVEL 4</u> Kings Simbas	179
1st 2nd	<u>KS4 LEVEL 4</u> Kings Lions Birchwood Blaze Seniors	195
1st	<u>KS5 LEVEL 4</u> Wickersley Wonders	159
1st	<u>KS5 LEVEL 5</u> Kings Allstars	226
1st 2nd 3rd	<u>TRANSITIONAL STREET CHEER</u> <u>KS3 LEVEL 1</u> Divas Hustle Fulwood Tornados Sutton Academy Storm	216
1st 2nd 3rd	<u>KS4 LEVEL 1</u> Divas Blitz Our Ladys Dynamite Sutton Academy Storm	217

KS4 LEVEL 2

1st 2nd 3rd	St Peters Superstars Standish Allstars Cuthies Cougars	180
1st 2nd 3rd	<u>NON TRANSITIONAL STREET CHEER</u> <u>KS3 LEVEL 1</u> Our Ladys Lil' Bombs Bankfield AG Thundercats	185
1st 2nd 3rd	<u>KS4 LEVEL 1</u> Hinde House Hurricanes BRGS Street Sapphires Deyes Dynamites	185
1st 2nd	KS4 LEVEL 2 Fusion Hip Hotshots DISABILITY STREET CHEER	155
1st	<u>KS5</u> Titans	118
1st 2nd 3rd	<u>POM DANCE</u> <u>KS3 LEVEL 1 SMALL</u> Bolsover District Schools Partnership Silver Team Eagles Divas Sparkles	157
1st 2nd 3rd	<u>KS3 LEVEL 1 LARGE</u> Wickersley Wonders Green Fusion AG Jazz Cats	176
1st 2nd 3rd	<u>KS4 LEVEL 1 SMALL</u> Hinde House Hurricanes Worden Wildcats Newfield Nebula	177

1st 2nd 3rd		16	8
1st 2nd		14	6
1st 2nd 3rd	<u>KS4 LEVEL 2</u> Our Ladys Stars BRGS Sapphires Silver Leam Gems	16	8
1st	<u>KS5 LEVEL 2</u> Wickersley Wonders		
	OVERALL FREESTYLE Fern Stainrod - Hinde House Hurricanes		
	INSURE4SPORT SPIRIT AWARD		

BRGS